Company- JOSEPH JR AND ORVILLE FURTHMYER
Farm-  Furthmyer (Fee) MNo- 1

Total Depti, 3891
Comm. 10-10=53

Shot or Treated.

wei LOG BUREAU-KA
508 East Murdock,

Comp. 10~-20-~53

Contracior.  Strain Drlge Coe

tssued. L=9-55

CASING:

8 5/8" 1831 cem, w/125 sx

5 1/2t 389C! cem. w/125 sx

A1l Measurcments rotary bushing

post rock
blue shale
shalc & shells
sand & shale
shale & shells
hard sand
shale & sand
redbed & shale
shale

. Anhydrite
shale & shells
lime & shale
Lime
lime & shale
Conglamerate
Arbuckle
Total depth

Tops:

Anhydrite

Topecka

Heebner

Toronto
Lansing=KC

Base Kansas City
Conglomerate
Arbuckle

70
183
4150
600
910
915
1250
1545
1549
1590
2130
3435
3805
3865
3887
3891

1549
3270
3511
3532
3555
3804
38L7
3887

DST by Sun Cementing Cos

3735~37L5, Tool open 30 minutes,
Recovered 5! of drilling mud,
15 Min, (Weak blow for 6 mimutes)

No eleetric logs run

Figur.s indicate Boltom of F

BHP 625#,
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